1 Santa Maria - MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center
_ﬁ:ﬂg{o Santa Maria Laredo Job  Mall Del Target Del Target Del Wal-Mart Santa Maria _EL:?}:{O
Center & Lafayette = Corps Norte Mar Mar & Lafayette Center
101 114 128 132 136 136 142 154 101
7:00 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:50 8:00 8:10
8:15 8:25 8:35 8:40 8:50 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25
9:30 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:05 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:40
10:45 10:55 11:05 11:10 11:20 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55
12:00 12:10 12:20 12:25 12:35 12:40 12:50 1:00 1:10
1:15 1:25 1:35 1:40 1:50 1:55 2:05 2:15 2:25
2:30 2:40 2:50 2:55 3:05 3:10 3:20 3:30 3:40
3:45 3:55 4:05 4:10 4:20 4:25 4:35 4:45 4:55

5:00 5:10 5:20 5:25 5:35 5:40 5:50 6:00 6:10



2A San Bernardo Social Security MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

7:10

8:20

9:30

10:40

11:50

1:00

2:10

3:20

4:30

San
Bernardo &
Lafayette

181

7:20

8:30

9:40

10:50

12:00

1:10

2:20

3:30

4:40

Mall Del
Norte

132

7:30

8:40

9:50

11:00

12:10

1:20

2:30

3:40

4:50

Social
Security

228

7:35

8:45

9:55

11:05

12:15

1:25

2:35

3:45

4:55

500 E Mann
Rd. Driscoll

239

7:45

8:55

10:05

11:15

12:25

1:35

2:45

3:55

5:05

to/a El Metro Transit Center

500 E Mann
Rd. Driscoll

239

7:50

9:00

10:10

11:20

12:30

1:40

2:50

4:00

5:10

Wal-Mart

142

7:53

9:03

10:13

11:23

12:33

1:43

2:53

4:03

5:13

San El Metro
Bernardo &  Transit
Lafayette Center
214 101
8:03 8:15
9:13 9:25
10:23 10:35
11:33 11:45
12:43 12:55
1:53 2:05
3:03 3:15
4:13 4:25

5:23 5:35



2B MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

7:25

8:35

9:45

10:55

12:05

1:15

2:25

3:35

4:45

San
Bernardo

Lafayette

181

7:37

8:47

9:57

11:07

12:17

1:27

2:37

3:45

4:55

Hillside &

Yeary

(Mall del

Norte)

188

7:45

8:55

10:05

11:15

12:25

1:35

2:45

3:55

5:05

Hillside &
Cactus

199

7:52

9:02

10:12

11:22

12:32

1:42

2:52

4:00

5:10

Main
Library

203

7:55

9:05

10:15

11:25

12:35

1:45

2:55

4:05

5:15

to/a El Metro Transit Center

Main
Library

203

8:00

9:10

10:20

11:30

12:40

1:50

3:00

4:10

5:20

Calton &

Mall Del

Springfield Norte

205

8:04

9:14

10:24

11:34

12:44

1:54

3:04

4:15

5:25

132

8:09

9:19

10:29

11:39

12:49

1:59

3:09

4:20

5:30

San
Bernardo
&

Lafayette

214

8:18

9:28

10:38

11:48

12:58

2:08

3:18

4:30

5:40

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

8:30

9:40

10:50

12:00

1:10

2:20

3:30

4:40

5:50



3 CONVENT MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

7:30

9:30

11:30

1:30

3:30

Park & San
Bernardo

246

7:38

9:38

11:38

1:38

3:38

Laredo
Medical
Center

262

7:53

9:53

11:53

1:53

3:53

8028

McPherson

279

8:05

10:05

12:05

2:05

4:05

Doctors
Hospital

297

8:25

10:25

12:25

2:25

4:25

to/a El Metro Transit Center

Doctors
Hospital

297

8:30

10:30

12:30

2:30

4:30

8028 Larego
Medical
McPherson
Center
309 320
8:38 8:53
10:38 10:53
12:38 12:53
2:38 2:53
4:38 4:53

Park & San
Bernardo

338

9:09

11:09

1:09

3:09

5:09

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

9:25

11:25

1:25

3:25

5:25



4 SPRINGFIELD MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center
e SO G gppgrag OIS LN g SO v e
Center Christi Saunders Target Target Saunders Christi Center
101 347 358 367 136 136 380 388 400 101
7:20 7:26 7:33 7:41 7:50 7:55 8:04 8:11 8:18 8:25
8:30 8:36 8:43 8:51 9:00 9:05 9:14 9:21 9:28 9:35
9:40 9:46 9:53 10:01 10:10 10:15 10:24 10:31 10:38 10:45
10:50 10:56 11:03 11:11 11:20 11:25 11:34 11:41 11:48 11:55
12:00 12:06 12:13 12:21 12:30 12:35 12:44 12:51 12:58 1:05
1:10 1:16 1:23 1:31 1:40 1:45 1:54 2:01 2:08 2:15
2:20 2:26 2:33 2:41 2:50 2:55 3:04 311 3:18 3:25
3:30 3:36 3:43 3:51 4:00 4:05 4:14 4:21 4:28 4:35

4:40 4:46 4:53 5:01 5:10 5:15 5:24 5:31 5:38 5:45



5 TILDEN MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center
El Metro Logan & Tilden & Calton & Main Main McPherson = Tilden & Logan & El Metro
Transit Guadalupe Lyon Daugherty  Library Library & Olive Lyon Guadalupe Transit
Center Center
101 405 415 432 203 203 437 442 451 101
7:10 7:15 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:15
8:20 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:25
9:30 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:00 10:05 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:35
10:40 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:10 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:45
11:50 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:20 12:25 12:30 12:40 12:50 12:55
1:00 1:05 1:15 1:25 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:50 2:00 2:05
2:10 2:15 2:25 2:35 2:40 2:45 2:50 3:00 3:10 3:15
3:20 3:25 3:35 3:45 3:50 3:55 4:00 4:10 4:20 4:25

4:30 4:35 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:10 5:20 5:30 5:35



6 CEDAR MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
. Cedar & Cedar & Stewart &
Transit . .
Guadalupe  Price Malinche
Center

Old Casa
Blanca
Clinic

to/a El Metro Transit Center

Old Casa El Metro
Plum & Cedar & Cedar & .
Blanca Transit
- Meadow Okane Guadalupe
Clinic Center

7:40 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:10 8:15 8:20 8:25 8:35 8:45

8:50 8:55 9:00 9:10
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:20
11:10 11:15 11:20 11:30
12:20 12:25 12:30 12:40
1:30 1:35 1:40 1:50
2:40 2:45 2:50 3:00
3:50 3:55 4:00 4:10
5:00 5:05 5:10 5:20

9:20

10:30

11:40

12:50

2:00

3:10

4:20

5:30

9:25 9:30 9:35 9:45 9:55
10:35 10:40 10:45 10:55 11:05
11:45 11:50 11:55 12:05 12:15
12:55 1:00 1:05 1:15 1:25
2:05 2:10 2:15 2:25 2:35
3:15 3:20 3:25 3:35 3:45
4:25 4:30 4:35 4:45 4:55

5:35 5:40 5:45 5:55 6:05



7 LADRIARA MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Me"cro Zaragoza LC Main El Me‘Fro
Transit Outlets ; Transit
Center @ Wwithem  Campus Center
101 505 507 510 101
7:45 7:52 7:59 8:03 8:10
8:45 8:52 8:59 9:03 9:10
9:45 9:52 9:59 10:03 10:10
10:45 10:52 10:59 11:03 11:10
11:45 11:52 11:59 12:03 12:10
12:45 12:52 12:59 1:.03 110
1:45 1:52 1:59 2:03 2:10
2:45 2:52 2:59 3:03 3:10
3:45 3:62 3:59 4:03 4:10
4:45 4:52 4:59 5:03 5:10

to/a El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

7:15

8:15

9:15

10:15

11:15

12:15

1:15

2:15

3:15

4:15

5:15

LC Main
Campus

510

7:22

8:22

9:22

10:22

11:22

12:22

1:22

2:22

3:22

4:22

5:22

Gonzalez
@ Pinder

523

7:29

8:29

9:29

10:29

11:29

12:29

1:29

2:29

3:29

4:29

5:29

LC Main
Campus

510

7:33

8:33

9:33

10:33

11:33

12:33

1:33

2:33

3:33

4:33

5:33

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

7:40

8:40

9:40

10:40

11:40

12:40

1:40

2:40

3:40

4:40

5:40



8A MEDICAL CENTER MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center

El Metro Corpus 2310 Laredo Laredo Corpus Corpus
Transit Christi @ Saunders Medical Medical Christi & Christi @
Center Seymour (HEB) Center Center Bartlett Seymour

El Metro
Transit
Center

7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:45 7:55

8:10 8:20 8:30 8:40 8:45 8:55 9:05

9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:05 10:15
10:30 10:40 10:50 11:00 11:05 11:15 11:25
11:40 11:50 12:00 12:10 12:15 12:25 12:35
12:50 1:00 110 1:20 1:25 1:35 1:45
2:00 2:10 2:20 2:30 2:35 2:45 2:55
3:10 3:20 3:30 3:40 3:45 3:55 4:05
4:20 4:30 4:40 4:50 4:55 5:05 5:15

8:05

9:15

10:25

11:35

12:45

1:55

3:05

4:15

5:25



8B VILLA DEL SOL MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Me'Fro Garfield & Arkansas & Market &
Transit Logan Guadalupe Espana
Center & P P

Dorel &
Dickey Ln

Walmart

Dorel &
Dickey Ln

7:30 7:45 7:50 7:55
9:00 9:15 9:20 9:25
10:30 10:45 10:50 10:55
12:00 12:15 12:20 12:25
1:30 1:45 1:50 1:55
3:00 3:15 3:20 3:25
4:30 4:45 4:50 4:55

8:05

9:35

11:05

12:35

2:05

3:35

5:05

8:15

9:45

11:15

12:45

2:15

3:45

5:15

8:25

9:55

11:25

12:55

2:25

3:55

5:25

to/a El Metro Transit

Center
Dorel & Arkansas & = Garfield El Me'Fro
. . Transit
Dickey Ln = Guadalupe  &Tilden
Center

8:30 8:35 8:40 8:55
10:00 10:05 10:10 10:25
11:30 11:35 11:40 11:55
1:00 1:05 1:10 1:25
2:30 2:35 2:40 2:55
4:00 4:05 4:10 4:25

5:30 5:35 5:40 5:55



9 MARKET MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center
El Metro Jaime El Metro
. Market & Us-83 & Nogal & Nogal & Us-83 & UsS-83 & Market & .
Transit Zapata & - - Transit
Logan Aldama Bogamvillia Bogamvillia ~ Napoleon Green Logan
Center New York Center
7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 7:55 8:00 8:15 8:20 8:30 8:40
8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:30 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:10
10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:00 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40
11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:30 12:45 12:50 1:00 1:10
1:15 1:25 1:35 1:45 1:55 2:00 2:15 2:20 2:30 2:40
2:45 2:55 3:05 3:15 3:25 3:30 3:45 3:50 4:00 4:10
4:15 4:25 4:35 4:45 4:55 5:00 5:15 5:20 5:30 5:40



10 CORPUS CHRISTI MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center

El Me'Fro Corpu§ Corpu;s Meadow & Jarvis & Jarvis & Meadow &  Seymour & Corpu§ El Me’Fro

Transit Christi & Christi & San Luis San Luis Christi & Transit

Center Cedar Seymour Mercer (Sonic) (Sonic) Mercer Laredo Cedar Center

----- -----
**7:30 **7:35

8:00 8:10 8:15 8:19 8:30 8:35 8:40 8:45 8:50 8:55
9:00 9:10 9:15 9:19 9:30 9:35 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:55
10:00 10:10 10:15 10:19 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:50 10:55
11:00 11:10 11:15 11:19 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:50 11:55
12:00 12:10 12:15 12:19 12:30 12:35 12:40 12:45 12:50 12:55
1:00 1:10 1:15 1:19 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:45 1:05 1:55
2:00 2:10 2:15 2:19 2:30 2:35 2:40 2:45 2:50 2:55
3:00 3:10 3:15 3:19 3:30 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:50 3:55
4:00 4:10 4:15 4:19 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:50 4:55

5:00 5:10 5:15 5:19 5:30 5:35 5:40 5:45 5:50 5:55



11 GUSTAVUS MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

El Metro
Transit
Center

Gustavus &
Springfield

Clark & New
York

Sinatra &
Manuel Ponce

Sinatra &
Manuel Ponce

Arkansas &
Musser

Gustavus &
Springfield

El Metro
Transit
Center

745

9:10

10:35

12:00

1:25

2:50

4:15

8:00

9:25

10:50

12:15

1:40

3:05

4:30

8:05

9:30

10:55

12:20

1:45

3:10

4:35

8:20

9:45

11:10

12:35

2:00

3:25

4:50

8:25

9:50

11:15

12:40

2:05

3:30

4:55

8:45

10:10

11:35

1:00

2:25

3:50

5:15

8:55

10:20

11:45

1:10

2:35

4:00

5:25

9:05

10:30

11:55

1:20

2:45

4:10

5:35



12A DEL MAR EXPRESS MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

El Metro Springfield & International & International & McPherson & Calle del Norte El Metro
Mall del Norte

Transit Center Del Mar Puerto Viejo Puerto Viejo Calle del Norte & Star Transit Center

7:30 7:40 7:50 8:05 8:10 8:25 8:30 8:40

8:45 8:55 9:05 9:20 9:25 9:40 9:45 9:55
10:00 10:10 10:20 10:35 10:40 10:55 11:00 11:10
11:15 11:25 11:35 11:50 11:55 12:10 12:15 12:25
12:30 12:40 12:50 1:05 1:10 1:25 1:30 1:40
1:45 1:55 2:05 2:20 2:25 2:40 2:45 2:55
3:00 3:10 3:20 3:35 3:40 3:55 4:00 4:10
4:15 4:25 4:35 4:50 4:55 5:10 5:15 5:25



12B SHILOH EXPRESS MONDAY-FRIDAY / lunes-viernes

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center
El Metro International . . International International El Metro
Target Kerby & Shiloh Kerby & Shiloh & Belize & San Dario Transit Center

Transit Center & Jun Escutia

7:00 7:10 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:55 8:15
8:20 8:30 8:50 8:55 9:00 9:05 9:15 9:35
9:40 9:50 10:10 10:15 10:20 10:25 10:35 10:55
11:00 11:10 11:30 11:35 11:40 11:45 11:55 12:15
12:20 12:30 12:50 12:55 1:00 1:05 1:15 1:35
1:40 1:50 2:10 2:15 2:20 2:25 2:35 2:55
3:00 3:10 3:30 3:35 3:40 3:45 3:55 4:15

4:20 4:30 4:50 4:55 5:00 5:05 5:15 5:35



14 SANTA RITA MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

to/a El Metro Transit Center

El Metro US-83 & Zapata Zapata Cielito Zapata Zapata El Metro
Transit Aldama Hwy & San  Hwy & Lindo & St.  LCC South LCC South  Hwy & Hwy & Transit
Center Salvador Cafiones Cecilia Frees Wooster Center
7:00 7:10 7:20 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:45 7:58 8:12 8:25
8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:15 9:28 9:42 9:55
10:00 10:10 10:20 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:45 10:58 11:12 11:25
11:30 11:40 11:50 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:15 12:28 12:42 12:55
1:.00 1:10 1:20 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:45 1:58 2:12 2:25
2:30 2:40 2:50 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:15 3:28 3:42 3:55
4:00 4:10 4:20 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:45 4:58 5:12 5:25



16 TAMIU MONDAY-FRIDAY / lunes-viernes

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center

'ﬁ;\fw?tm 319 W Del Eleelx’r:;jr TAMIU TAMIU ga;;g/se o Eli:lxg:gfr Del Mar & ‘ﬁ;\fw?tm

Center Mar HS (Bibliotech) HS Springfield Center

ENECEEE EEEEETE

7:00 7:15 7:30 7:35 7:40 7:48 8:04 8:12 8:25
8:30 8:45 9:00 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:34 9:42 9:55
10:00 10:15 10:30 10:35 10:40 10:48 11:04 11:12 11:25
11:30 11:45 12:00 12:05 12:10 12:18 12:34 12:42 12:55
1:00 1:15 1:30 1:35 1:40 1:48 2:04 2:12 2:25
2:30 2:45 3:00 3:05 3:10 3:18 3:34 3:42 3:55
4:00 4:15 4:30 4:35 4:40 4:48 5:04 5:12 5:25

5:30 5:45 6:00 6:05 6:10 6:18 6:34 6:42 6:55



17 MINES MONDAY-Friday / lunes-viernes

from/desde El Metro Transit Center to/a El Metro Transit Center

El Metro Mall del Santa Ceralvo&  Riverbank Rancho Rancho ;Z?nardo El Metro

Transit Norte Maria & Capisstran = & Arapaho Viejo & Viejo & g Walmart Transit

Center Industrial  Ip Dr. Mines Rd. Mines Rd. industrial Center
7:00 7:10 7:20 7:40 7:55 8:05 8:10 8:20 8:25 8:35
8:00 8:10 8:20 8:40 8:55 9:05 9:10 9:20 9:25 9:35
8:40 8:50 9:00 9:20 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:00 10:05 10:15
9:40 9:50 10:00 10:20 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:00 11:05 11:15
10:20 10:30 10:40 11:00 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:40 11:45 11:55
11:20 11:30 11:40 12:00 12:15 12:25 12:30 12:40 12:45 12:55
12:00 12:10 12:20 12:40 12:55 1:05 1:10 1:20 1:25 1:35
1:40 1:50 2:00 2:20 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:00 3:05 3:15
2:40 2:50 3:00 3:20 3:35 3:45 3:50 4:00 4:05 4:15
3:20 3:30 3:40 4:00 4:15 4:25 4:30 4:40 4:45 4:55

4:20 4:30 4:40 5:00 5:15 5:25 5:30 5:40 5:45 5:55



19 SANTO NINO MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
Transit
Center

Chihuahua
& Seymour

Mexico &
Tuxpan

Concord
Hills & Gage

Larga Vista
& Cavasos

Royal Oak &
HWY 359

to/a El Metro Transit Center

Royal Oak &

HWY 359

Guadalupe

MaCleland

El Metro
Transit
Center

7:15 7:25 7:35 7:45 8:00 8:05 8:10 8:20 8:30

8:35

9:55

11:15

12:35

1:55

3:15

4:35

8:45

10:05

11:25

12:45

2:05

3:25

4:45

8:55

10:15

11:35

12:55

2:15

3:35

4:55

9:05

10:25

11:45

1.05

2:25

3:45

5:05

9:20

0:00

12:00

1:20

2:40

4:00

5:20

9:25

10:45

12:05

1:25

2:45

4:05

5:25

9:30

10:50

12:10

1:30

2:50

4:10

5:30

9:40

11:00

12:20

1:40

3:00

4:20

5:40

9:50

11:10

12:30

1:50

3:10

4:30

5:50



20 LOS ANGELES MONDAY-SATURDAY / lunes-sabado

from/desde El Metro Transit Center

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

7:00

8:25

9:50

11:15

12:40

2:05

3:30

4:55

Zapata Hwy
& Zacatecas

880

7:18

8:43

10:08

11:33

12:58

2:23

3:48

5:13

Zapata Hwy
&
Masterson

883

7:23

8:48

10:13

11:38

1:03

2:28

3:53

5:18

Santa
Martha &
Elizabeth

1093

7:30

8:55

10:20

11:45

1:10

2:35

4:00

5:25

Siera Vista
& Corrada

1110

7:35

9:00

10:25

11:50

1:15

2:40

4:05

5:30

to/a El Metro Transit Center

Siera Vista
& Corrada

1110

7:40

9:05

10:30

11:55

1:20

2:45

4:10

5:35

4401

Highway 83 zazpaf:t:x};
& Walmart
913 678
7:47 7:56
9:12 9:21
10:37 10:46
12:02 12:11
1:27 1:36
2:52 3:01
4:17 4:26
5:42 5:51

El Metro
Transit
Center

101

8:20

9:45

11:10

12:35

2:00

3:25

4:50

6:15



